

## INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY

## **Academic Office**

## UNDERTAKING BY STUDENTS QUALIFYING THROUGH CEED- 2024

I, \_\_\_\_\_\_ Roll No. \_\_\_\_\_

have t	aken admission in the Dept./Centre/School/IDP of
	gramme of the Institute w.e.f the Academic year 2023-24 based on a
	core in CEED-2024.
	ware that the CEED- 2024 has stopped providing printed score card as it has been made ble online. I therefore, do hereby declare that:-
a)	I have not taken admission for higher studies in any other university based on my CEED-2023 score.
b)	I have not been employed in India or abroad on the basis of CEED-2024 score.
c)	I undertake to inform IIT Bombay, in case I avail admission for higher studies in any other university / employment on the basis of the CEED- 2024 score and also refund the TAship received on the basis of CEED- 2024 scores at IIT Bombay.
	Signature of the student
	Name:
Date: _	Programme :
	Department :
	Email:
	Contact no.: